Licitacéo

Modalidade

Objeto

Processo

Publicacao

Abertura

66/2018

11 - PREGAO

prestacéo de
servigos de
lavagens
simples e
completa dos
veiculos
oficiais

750/2018

18/10/2018

05/11/2018

27/2018

11 - PREGAO

PRESTACAO
DE
SERVICOS
DE
LAVAGENS
SIMPLES E
COMPLETA
DOS
VEICULSO
OFICIAIS

412/2018

29/06/2018

13/07/2018

15/2018

11 - PREGAO

Prestacéo de
servigos de
limpeza,
PMOC e
manutencao
preventiva e
corretiva nos
equipamentos
de ar
condicionado.

276/2018

17/05/2018

30/05/2018

73/2018

11 - PREGAO

Prestacéo de
servigos de
manutencao
dos veiculos
oficiais

769/2018

23/10/2018

08/11/2018




9/2018

11 - PREGAO

Prestacéo de
servigos
terceirizados,
com a
disponibilizaca
0 de méao de
obra e
quipamentos
na Camara de
Vereadores de
Piraciccaba

172/2018

10/03/2018

21/03/2018

84/2018

11 - PREGAO
(REGISTRO)

Registro de
Preco para a
aquisicao de
combustivel
para 0s
veiculos
oficiais da
Camara de
Vereadores de
Piracicaba

000000000828
/2018

13/11/2018

05/12/2018

85/2018

11 - PREGAO
(REGISTRO)

Teste Sistema
de RP

000000000832
/2018

07/11/2018

07/11/2018




